Farnell Page 711 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:05
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Avalance Energy Rated
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ 1K+
1N4937 984-3663● 7.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 – –
FFPF05U120STU 105-7673● 50.00 36.00 33.00 – – – –
HFA04TB60PBF 865-7289● 174.00 93.00 75.00 62.00 – –
HFA06PB120PBF 101-3357● 302.00 217.00 166.00 143.00 – –
HFA06TB120PBF 865-7297● 382.00 203.00 164.00 127.00 – –
HFA08PB120PBF 101-3358● 396.00 284.00 217.00 186.00 – –
HFA08TB60PBF 910-1446● 160.00 115.00 87.00 75.00 – –
HFA08TB60SPBF 910-1454● 167.00 120.00 92.00 79.00 – –
HFA08PB60PBF 101-3363● 196.00 141.00 108.00 92.00 – –
HFA08TB120PBF 864-7933● 456.00 279.00 221.00 177.00 – –
HFA15PB60PBF 910-1390● 272.00 195.00 158.00 144.00 – –
HFA15TB60PBF 910-1381● 210.00 151.00 115.00 99.00 – –
HFA16PB120PBF 101-3356● 575.00 412.00 312.00 271.00 – –
HFA16TA60CPBF 864-7941● 394.00 251.00 203.00 156.00 – –